Event: Pro Mazda GP of Road America Round 5/ 6
Track: Road America 4.014 mile(s) Y=lz/"
mﬂﬁ & HIP
Report: Official Starting Line Up Pro Mazda S
Race 1 June 22, 2017

Z :E ‘? Tim 'in'g'a'n'dlsgc.o'rin'g’

SP Car
1 23
2 8
3 81
4 80
5 12
6 82
7 31
8 14
9 6
10 57
11 13
12 60
13 2
14 5
15 83

(R) Rookie

Per Race Director, Cars 13, 14, 57, 60, 82, and 83 penalized two grid positions.

Driver Name

Franzoni, Victor
Martin, Anthony (R)
Cunha, Carlos (R)
Lastochkin, Nikita (R)
Wright, Kris (R)
Fischer, TJ
Puderbach*, Brendan (R)
Robb, Sting Ray (R)
Hanratty, Max (R)
Kaminsky*, Bob
Eberle, Bobby
Green, Jeff (R)
Zavelson*, Dave (R)
Bury*, Kevin (R)
Finelli*, Charles (R)

Time

02:06.5835
02:07.9055
02:08.8654
02:09.9024
02:12.1676
02:09.7719
02:17.5372
02:11.3430
02:17.6936
02:12.3077
02:12.5885
02:13.6572
No Time
No Time
02:19.9007

(E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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